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Product 
Size mm

Product 
Size Inches

Thickness mm

Cold Rolled Hot Rolled

1.220 1.420 1.500 1.630 1.830 2.030

Kg/m

22.22 x 12.70 x 0.501 0.577 0.606 0.653 0.725 0.794

23.50 x 13.33 0.530 0.610 0.642 0.694 0.768 0.842

26.29 x 16.21 0.616 0.710 0.747 0.806 0.896 0.984

31.98 x 17.50 0.726 0.838 0.883 0.955 1.062 1.169

38.10 x 25.40   x 1 0.935 1.082 1.140 1.233 1.375 1.515

OHS-ERW

7
8

1
2

1
21

Hollow Section - ERW - Oval
Geschweißte Rohre - Oval
Tubes soudés - À forme ovale

Other and intermediate sizes available on request.  Please contact our sales team for details.


